April 2017 Workshops

Sign up @ http://commons.library.upenn.edu/wicshops

Get Google to Notice Your Website Wed Apr 5t 2:30pm - 4pm

Research Tea: with Professor Ralph Rosen

th )
Working with Greek and Roman Satirists Wed Apr 5 4pm - Spm

IPSAG (Health Science Libraries InterProfessional

W A th 1 -6:1
Student Advisory Group) Meeting ed Apr 5™  5:15pm - 6:15pm

Decoding and Negotiating Publisher Contracts: Know

i th )
What You're Signing Away When You Publish Bl g 12pm - 1pm

Social Media Necessities, Session I: LinkedIn and

th ey
Personal Websites Sat Apr 8 2pm - 3:30pm

Student Focus Group: WIC Redesign Mon Apr 10t 4pm - 5pm
Web Development for Personal Websites and Blogs Tues Apr 11" 3pm - 4:30pm
LGBTQIA Resources at Penn Libraries Wed Apr 12" |  2pm - 3:30pm
Excel Advanced Wed Apr 12t 5pm - 6pm
Student Focus Group: WIC Redesign Fri Apr 14 lpm-2pm

Social Media Necessities, Session II: Facebook and Sat Apr 15" | 2:30pm - 4pm

Instagram

Provenance Research: Humanities Detective Work Tues Apr 18" | 11am - 12:30pm
Student Focus Group: WIC Redesign Wed Apr 19" = 1lam-12pm
Accessibility in Presentations Wed Apr 19" |  2pm - 3:30pm
3D Modeling Basics Fri Apr 21° 2pm - 3pm
Social Media Necessities, Session Ill: Twitter Networks | Sat Apr 22" 2:30pm - 4pm
Research Tea: with Sara F. Jacoby, PhD, MPH, RN Wed Apr 26 4pm - 5pm

Early Books Collective - Every Friday, 2pm — 3pm
Digital Humanities Office Hours - Every Friday, 2pm —4pm

Study Breaks — Sunday, April 30" through Sunday, May 7t

Request a Custom Workshop!
http://commons.library.upenn.edu/request-custom-training

P Weigle Information Commons = Van Pelt-Dietrich Library Center
benn http://commons.library.upenn.edu = wicl@pobox.upenn.edu =
Libraries (215) 746-2660


http://commons.library.upenn.edu/request-custom-training

